
2025 PEEWEE BASEBALL SCHEDULE
MONDAY & WEDNESDAY 10:30 - 11:45am  | TUESDAY 1:15-2:15pm

*PICTURE DAY: TUESDAY JUNE 16*

INCLEMENT WEATHER: visit gfparks.org or call 701-787-3499

W
eek 1

Monday, June 2 10:30 - 11:45 am Tuesday, June 3 1:15 - 2:15 pm Wednesday, June 4 10:30 - 11:45 am

Pirates vs. White Sox Diamond 1 White Sox & Cubs Diamond 1 Yankees vs. White Sox Diamond 1

A's vs. Astros Diamond 2 Astros & Red Sox Diamond 2 Red Sox vs. A's Diamond 2

Padres vs. Yankees Diamond 3 Pirates & Yankees Diamond 3 Cubs vs. Padres Diamond 3

Cubs vs. Red Sox Diamond 4 A's & Padres Diamond 4 Astros vs. Pirates Diamond 4

W
eek 2

Monday, June 9 10:30 - 11:45 am Tuesday, June 10 1:15 - 2:15 pm Wednesday, June 11 10:30 - 11:45 am

White Sox vs. Cubs Diamond 1 Red Sox & Padres Diamond 1 Red Sox vs. Pirates Diamond 1

Astros vs. Red Sox Diamond 2 Yankees & A's Diamond 2 Yankees vs. Cubs Diamond 2

Pirates vs. Yankees Diamond 3 Pirates & Cubs Diamond 3 Padres vs. Astros Diamond 3

A's vs. Padres Diamond 4 Astros & White Sox Diamond 4 White Sox vs. A's Diamond 4

W
eek 3

Monday, June 16 10:30 - 11:45 am Tuesday, June 17 1:15 - 2:15 pm Wednesday, June 18 10:30 - 11:45 am

Red Sox vs. Padres Diamond 1 Padres & White Sox Diamond 1 Padres vs. Pirates Diamond 1

Yankees vs. A's Diamond 2 Cubs & Astros Diamond 2 A's vs. Cubs Diamond 2

Pirates vs. Cubs Diamond 3 Red Sox & Yankees Diamond 3 White Sox vs. Red Sox Diamond 3

Astros vs. White Sox Diamond 4 Pirates & A's Diamond 4 Astros vs. Yankees Diamond 4

*PICTURE DAY*

W
eek 4

Monday, June 23 10:30 - 11:45 am Tuesday, June 24 1:15 - 2:15 pm Wednesday, June 25 10:30 - 11:45 am

Padres vs. White Sox Diamond 1 A's & Astros Diamond 1 Astros vs. Pirates Diamond 1

Cubs vs. Astros Diamond 2 Pirates & White Sox Diamond 2 Yankees vs. White Sox Diamond 2

Red Sox vs. Yankees Diamond 3 Padres & Yankees Diamond 3 Red Sox vs. A's Diamond 3

Pirates vs. A's Diamond 4 Cubs & Red Sox Diamond 4 Cubs vs. Padres Diamond 4

W
eek 5

Monday, June 30 10:30 - 11:45 am Tuesday, July 1 1:15 - 2:15 pm Wednesday, July 2

A's vs. Astros Diamond 1 White Sox & Cubs Diamond 1 White Sox & Cubs Diamond 1

Pirates vs. White Sox Diamond 2 Astros & Red Sox Diamond 2 Astros & Red Sox Diamond 2

Padres vs. Yankees Diamond 3 Pirates & Yankees Diamond 3 Pirates & Yankees Diamond 3

Cubs vs. Red Sox Diamond 4 A's & Padres Diamond 4 A's & Padres Diamond 4

W
eek 6

Monday, July 7 10:30 - 11:45 am Tuesday, July 8 1:15 - 2:15 pm Wednesday, July 9 10:30 - 11:45 am

White Sox vs. Cubs Diamond 1 Pirates & Yankees Diamond 1 Padres vs. Pirates Diamond 1

Astros vs. Red Sox Diamond 2 Astros & Red Sox Diamond 2 A's vs. Cubs Diamond 2

Pirates vs. Yankees Diamond 3 White Sox & Cubs Diamond 3 White Sox vs. Red Sox Diamond 3

A's vs. Padres Diamond 4 A's & Padres Diamond 4 Astros vs. Yankees Diamond 4

W
eek 7

Monday, July 14 10:30 - 11:45 am Tuesday, July 15 1:15 - 2:15 pm Wednesday, July 16 10:30 - 11:45 am

Yankees vs. A's Diamond 1 Pirates & A's Diamond 1

LEAGUE TOURNAMENT
Astros vs. White Sox Diamond 2 Padres & White Sox Diamond 2

Pirates vs. Cubs Diamond 3 Cubs & Astros Diamond 3

Red Sox vs. Padres Diamond 4 Red Sox & Yankees Diamond 4

W
eek 8

Monday, July 21 10:30 - 11:45 am Tuesday, July 22 1:15 - 2:15 pm Wednesday, July 23 10:30 - 11:45 am

LEAGUE TOURNAMENT

Yankees & A's Diamond 1

LEAGUE TOURNAMENT
Astros & White Sox Diamond 2

Pirates & Cubs Diamond 3

Red Sox & Padres Diamond 4


